
1 1NH14IS114 SYED SHAH BAZ AHMAD 1 1NH16IS023BHAVYA.R 1 1NH16IS054M.S.VEERESH PRASAD

2 1NH14IS123 VISHAL MISHRA 2 1NH16IS024BHAWIK TANNA 2 1NH16IS055MALIKA G

3 1NH16IS001 AASHIKA M SURESH 3 1NH16IS025BISWAJIT MOHANTY 3 1NH16IS056MANISHA SAMAL

4 1NH16IS002 ABHISHEK KUMAR 4 1NH16IS026CHANDRA KIRAN.S 4 1NH16IS057MANOJ.R

5 1NH16IS003 ABHISHEK RANJAN 5 1NH16IS030DEEPA S 5 1NH16IS058MEGHANA C A

6 1NH16IS004 ADITYA SHARDA 6 1NH16IS033GAGAN PRASAD 6 1NH16IS059MEGHASHREE. K

7 1NH16IS005 AFIA KULSUM 7 1NH16IS034GEETHA.B.C 7 1NH16IS060MOHD ARBAZ KHAN

8 1NH16IS006 AJAY.H 8 1NH16IS035GOWTHAM. M. N 8 1NH16IS061MONISHA S M

9 1NH16IS007 AKASHANSH JAIN 9 1NH16IS037HARISH E 9 1NH16IS062MONISHA TAJ.D

10 1NH16IS008 AKHILENDU 10 1NH16IS038HARSHITHA SHANKAR .K 10 1NH16IS063MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ KHAN

11 1NH16IS009 AMAL SINGH BHADAURIA 11 1NH16IS039HEMANTH KUMAR.R 11 1NH16IS064N.SWETHA

12 1NH16IS010 AMIR SOHAIL BAIG.A 12 1NH16IS040ISHU KUMAR 12 1NH16IS065NAWAZ KHAN

13 1NH16IS011 AMITHESH.K.N 13 1NH16IS041JANAV S 13 1NH16IS067NIKHIL JAIN D

14 1NH16IS012 ANAKHA AMAL SIDDIQUE 14 1NH16IS042JOSEPH B ANTONY 14 1NH16IS068NIKITA NANJU K

15 1NH16IS014 ANUJ PRAKASH 15 1NH16IS043JOSHUA LINTON J 15 1NH16IS069NIRDESH REDDY B

16 1NH16IS015 ANUSHA D SINGH 16 1NH16IS045K CHANDRA SWAROOP REDDY 16 1NH16IS070P.NYMISHA

17 1NH16IS016 ARNAB BHOWAL 17 1NH16IS046K N BHAVANA 17 1NH16IS071PAVAN KUMAR M G

18 1NH16IS017 ASHIKA P 18 1NH16IS047KARISHMA SINGH 18 1NH16IS072PAVAN KUMAR S

19 1NH16IS018 ASHWINI HOLLA 19 1NH16IS048KARTHIK.K 19 1NH16IS073PAVITHRA P S

20 1NH16IS019 ASHWINI SINGH 20 1NH16IS049KISHLAY KUMAR 20 1NH16IS074PAVITHRA S

21 1NH16IS020 B LAKSHMI DEEPIKA CHOWDARY21 1NH16IS050KOUSHALYA.R

22 1NH16IS021  B.S.DEEPTHI 22 1NH16IS051LAKSHMI.K.S

23 1NH16IS022 BHARANI  PRABHAKARAN 23 1NH16IS052LIKITHA R

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

  MENTOR LIST - V SEMESTER 'A' SECTION  (ODD SEM - 2018-19)

SL.No USN NAME

FACULTY NAME : DIVYA K V

SL.No USN NAME

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

  MENTOR LIST - V SEMESTER 'A' SECTION  (ODD SEM - 2018-19)

FACULTY NAME : Mrs. Mounica B

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

  MENTOR LIST - V SEMESTER 'A' SECTION  (ODD SEM - 2018-19)

FACULTY NAME : Dr. Jitendranath Mungara

SL.No USN NAME



1 1NH14IS001 ABHAY R 1 1NH14IS026 CHRISTO BIJI 1 1NH14IS094
ROSHAN KUMAR 
GUPTA

2 1NH14IS002 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 2 1NH14IS038 GAURAV KUMAR 2 1NH14IS112 SURYA GANPATH P R

3 1NH14IS004 AKARSH H V 3 1NH14IS042 JEEVAN D M 3 1NH14IS120 VENKATESH KUMAR M
4 1NH14IS012 ANU ELZA JOHN 4 1NH14IS074 PREETI CHRISTINA D 4 1NH14IS140 GODURI AVINASH
5 1NH14IS019 ASHIN V J 5 1NH14IS078 PATEL PRUTHVINI M 5 1NH14IS141 KAMALNATH R
6 1NH15IS001 AADITYA CHAUDHARY 6 1NH15IS024 BUDHIL VYAS 6 1NH14IS142 ANIL KUMAR N
7 1NH15IS002 AARTHI KANNAN 7 1NH15IS025 CHANDANA RAMESH 7 1NH15IS048 JOSHUA DANI M

8 1NH15IS003 ADITI SINHA 8 1NH15IS026 CHINTHA REDDY 
MANIKANTA REDDY 8 1NH15IS049

KANDALAM SAI 
NAYANA SAHISHNA

9 1NH15IS004 AISHWARYA.B 9 1NH15IS027 CHITTAMURU MOHITH 
REDDY 9 1NH15IS050 KARAN KUMAR SHAH

10 1NH15IS005 AKSHATHA M V 10 1NH15IS028 DARSHANA 
DECHAMMA M D 10 1NH15IS051

KARANAM G D SASHI 
KANTH

11 1NH15IS006 ALIA FATMA 11 1NH15IS029 DEEKSHA S 11 1NH15IS052 KAVYA V
12 1NH15IS007 AMULYA P 12 1NH15IS030 DEEKSHA S 12 1NH15IS053 KAVYA N

13 1NH15IS008 ANIRUDH PANCHANGAM 13 1NH15IS031 DEEPA K N 13 1NH15IS054 LEKHA M SUNAGAR

14 1NH15IS009 ANTORIKA CHAKRABORTY 14 1NH15IS032 DEEPANNITHA P 14 1NH15IS055 M KIRAN YADAV
15 1NH15IS010 ANUSHA.H.A 15 1NH15IS033 DEVI PRASANNA 15 1NH15IS056 MADHUSHREE B
16 1NH15IS011 ARJUN BIKRAM THAPA 16 1NH15IS035 G BHAVYA 16 1NH15IS057 MADUKARA
17 1NH15IS012 ARNAB PODDER 17 1NH15IS036 G.ANKITH SHETTY 17 1NH15IS058 MD GHOUS KHAN
18 1NH15IS013 ARUNA.D.V 18 1NH15IS037 GIRISH.B.K 18 1NH15IS059 MERLIN MATHEW

19 1NH15IS014 ARUNA.M 19 1NH15IS038 GREESHMA A C 19 1NH15IS060
MOHAMMAD ASIF 
JAWED RAZA

20 1NH15IS015 ASHIKA UDUPA 20 1NH15IS039 GURUPRASAD.N 20 1NH15IS061
MOHAMMED ZEESHAN 
YOUSUF

21 1NH15IS016 B LEESHA 21 1NH15IS040 HARSHIT KANT
22 1NH15IS017 BALAJI V 22 1NH15IS041 HARSHITA P
23 1NH15IS018 BHARATH.R 23 1NH15IS042 HARSHITHA S

24 1NH15IS019 BHRAMINI 24 1NH15IS043 JAGARLAMUDI 
BRAHMA TEJA 

25 1NH15IS020 BHUSHITHA S 25 1NH15IS044 JANANI VIJAYA 
SHANKER

26 1NH15IS021 BIKASH PRAJAPATI 26 1NH15IS045 JATHIKARTHA 
VARSHINI

27 1NH15IS022 BIKKY KUMAR GOIT 27 1NH15IS046 JAYASRI J REDDY
28 1NH15IS023 BIPIN SIMKHADA 28 1NH15IS047 JITHIN MOHAN K V

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING

          DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 

   Mentor:Mrs.Kavitha K K
 LIST OF STUDENTS- VII SEMESTER  'A' SECTION (ODD 

SEM - 2018-19)

SL.No USN NAME

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING

          DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 

Mentor:Mr.Gangadhar Immadi
 LIST OF STUDENTS- VII SEMESTER  'A' SECTION  

 (ODD SEM - 2018-19)
 LIST OF STUDENTS- VII SEMESTER  'A' SECTION  

(ODD SEM - 2018-19)

SL.No USN NAMESL.No USN NAME

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING

  DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Mentor:Dr S Mohankumar



  NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING   NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

  DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 
 MENTOR  LIST - VII SEMESTER  'B' SECTION (ODD SEM - 2018-19) MENTOR  LIST - VII SEMESTER  'B' SECTION (ODD SEM - 2018-19) MENTOR  LIST - VII SEMESTER  'B' SECTION (ODD SEM - 2018-19)

1 1NH14IS035 DIVYA SHREE D R 1 1NH15IS090 RAKSHA K A 1 1NH15IS121 SUDARSHAN THIRUMALAI
2 1NH15IS063 NAVYA MANASWITHA 2 1NH15IS091 RAKSHA S R 2 1NH15IS122 SUDARSHAN NAIDU P

3
1NH15IS064 NAVYA L J

3
1NH15IS092

RAKSHAN RATNAKAR 
MAHALE

3
1NH15IS123 SUDIP KANDEL

4 1NH15IS066 NIKITA 4 1NH15IS093 RAKSHITH P BHAT 4 1NH15IS124 SUJEET KUMAR
5 1NH15IS067 NIKITA CHOUDHARY 5 1NH15IS095 ROHIT KUMAR B 5 1NH15IS125 SURAJ SHET H

6 1NH15IS068 NISHCAY B N 6 1NH15IS096 ROOPASHREE K 6 1NH15IS126
SUSHREE SANGEETA 
DALABEHERA

7 1NH15IS069 NITHYA H P 7 1NH15IS098 SAHANA C A 7 1NH15IS113 SNEHA M
8 1NH15IS070 NIWASH ACHARYA 8 1NH15IS099 SAI PRASHANTHI S 8 1NH15IS114 SNEHA V K
9 1NH15IS071 OM PRAKASH KHADAL 9 1NH15IS100 SANDHYA P 9 1NH15IS115 SOUMODEEP SAMANTA

10 1NH15IS072 P SAI KRISHNA SHARMA 10 1NH15IS102 SAYED HAIFA PERVEEZ 10 1NH15IS116 SOUMYA GHOSH
11 1NH15IS073 PARAVATHI G H 11 1NH15IS103 SHIVAM MISHRA 11 1NH15IS117 SOURAV BANERJEE
12 1NH15IS074 PAVANI KODAVALLA 12 1NH15IS104 SHRAVANI V 12 1NH15IS119 SOWMYASHREE N
13 1NH15IS075 PAVITHRA S INDARAGI 13 1NH15IS105 SHRUTHI S K 13 1NH15IS120 SRIKANTH R
20 1NH15IS082 PRAJWAL D 20
21 1NH15IS083 PRAKASH SINGH 21
22 1NH15IS084 PRATYUSH PARIHAR 22

HOD-ISE
Mentor Coordinator

FACULTY NAME-VIKAS B O FACULTY NAME-B.SWATHI FACULTY NAME-Shanmugham Shobha



1 1NH14IS114 SYED SHAH BAZ AHMAD 1 1NH16IS023 BHAVYA.R 1 1NH16IS054 M.S.VEERESH PRASAD

2 1NH14IS123 VISHAL MISHRA 2 1NH16IS024 BHAWIK TANNA 2 1NH16IS055 MALIKA G

3 1NH16IS001 AASHIKA M SURESH 3 1NH16IS025 BISWAJIT MOHANTY 3 1NH16IS056 MANISHA SAMAL

4 1NH16IS002 ABHISHEK KUMAR 4 1NH16IS026 CHANDRA KIRAN.S 4 1NH16IS057 MANOJ.R

5 1NH16IS003 ABHISHEK RANJAN 5 1NH16IS030 DEEPA S 5 1NH16IS058 MEGHANA C A

6 1NH16IS004 ADITYA SHARDA 6 1NH16IS033 GAGAN PRASAD 6 1NH16IS059 MEGHASHREE. K

7 1NH16IS005 AFIA KULSUM 7 1NH16IS034 GEETHA.B.C 7 1NH16IS060 MOHD ARBAZ KHAN

8 1NH16IS006 AJAY.H 8 1NH16IS035 GOWTHAM. M. N 8 1NH16IS061 MONISHA S M

9 1NH16IS007 AKASHANSH JAIN 9 1NH16IS037 HARISH E 9 1NH16IS062 MONISHA TAJ.D

10 1NH16IS008 AKHILENDU 10 1NH16IS038 HARSHITHA SHANKAR .K 10 1NH16IS063
MUHAMMAD 
SHAHBAZ KHAN

11 1NH16IS009 AMAL SINGH BHADAURIA 11 1NH16IS039 HEMANTH KUMAR.R 11 1NH16IS064 N.SWETHA

12 1NH16IS010 AMIR SOHAIL BAIG.A 12 1NH16IS040 ISHU KUMAR 12 1NH16IS065 NAWAZ KHAN

13 1NH16IS011 AMITHESH.K.N 13 1NH16IS041 JANAV S 13 1NH16IS067 NIKHIL JAIN D

14 1NH16IS012 ANAKHA AMAL SIDDIQUE 14 1NH16IS042 JOSEPH B ANTONY 14 1NH16IS068 NIKITA NANJU K

15 1NH16IS014 ANUJ PRAKASH 15 1NH16IS043 JOSHUA LINTON J 15 1NH16IS069 NIRDESH REDDY B

16 1NH16IS015 ANUSHA D SINGH 16 1NH16IS045 K CHANDRA SWAROOP REDDY 16 1NH16IS070 P.NYMISHA

17 1NH16IS016 ARNAB BHOWAL 17 1NH16IS046 K N BHAVANA 17 1NH16IS071 PAVAN KUMAR M G

18 1NH16IS017 ASHIKA P 18 1NH16IS047 KARISHMA SINGH 18 1NH16IS072 PAVAN KUMAR S

19 1NH16IS018 ASHWINI HOLLA 19 1NH16IS048 KARTHIK.K 19 1NH16IS073 PAVITHRA P S

20 1NH16IS019 ASHWINI SINGH 20 1NH16IS049 KISHLAY KUMAR 20 1NH16IS074 PAVITHRA S

21 1NH16IS020 B LAKSHMI DEEPIKA CHOWDARY 21 1NH16IS050 KOUSHALYA.R

22 1NH16IS021  B.S.DEEPTHI 22 1NH16IS051 LAKSHMI.K.S

23 1NH16IS022 BHARANI  PRABHAKARAN 23 1NH16IS052 LIKITHA R

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

  MENTOR LIST - VI SEMESTER 'A' SECTION  (EVEN SEM - 2018-19)

SL.No USN NAME

FACULTY NAME : DIVYA K V

SL.No USN NAME

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

  MENTOR LIST - VI SEMESTER 'A' SECTION  (EVEN SEM - 2018-19)

FACULTY NAME : Mrs. Mounica B

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
  MENTOR LIST - VI SEMESTER 'A' SECTION  (EVEN 

SEM - 2018-19)

FACULTY NAME : Dr. Jitendranath Mungara

SL.No USN NAME



1 1NH14IS001 ABHAY R 1 1NH14IS026 CHRISTO BIJI 1 1NH14IS094 ROSHAN KUMAR GUPTA
2 1NH14IS002 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 2 1NH14IS038 GAURAV KUMAR 2 1NH14IS112 SURYA GANPATH P R
3 1NH14IS004 AKARSH H V 3 1NH14IS042 JEEVAN D M 3 1NH14IS120 VENKATESH KUMAR M
4 1NH14IS012 ANU ELZA JOHN 4 1NH14IS074 PREETI CHRISTINA D 4 1NH14IS140 GODURI AVINASH
5 1NH14IS019 ASHIN V J 5 1NH14IS078 PATEL PRUTHVINI M 5 1NH14IS141 KAMALNATH R
6 1NH15IS001 AADITYA CHAUDHARY 6 1NH15IS024 BUDHIL VYAS 6 1NH14IS142 ANIL KUMAR N
7 1NH15IS002 AARTHI KANNAN 7 1NH15IS025 CHANDANA RAMESH 7 1NH15IS048 JOSHUA DANI M

8 1NH15IS003 ADITI SINHA 8 1NH15IS026 CHINTHA REDDY 
MANIKANTA REDDY 8 1NH15IS049 KANDALAM SAI NAYANA SAHISHNA

9 1NH15IS004 AISHWARYA.B 9 1NH15IS027 CHITTAMURU MOHITH 
REDDY 9 1NH15IS050 KARAN KUMAR SHAH

10 1NH15IS005 AKSHATHA M V 10 1NH15IS028 DARSHANA DECHAMMA M D 10 1NH15IS051 KARANAM G D SASHI KANTH
11 1NH15IS006 ALIA FATMA 11 1NH15IS029 DEEKSHA S 11 1NH15IS052 KAVYA V
12 1NH15IS007 AMULYA P 12 1NH15IS030 DEEKSHA S 12 1NH15IS053 KAVYA N
13 1NH15IS008 ANIRUDH PANCHANGAM 13 1NH15IS031 DEEPA K N 13 1NH15IS054 LEKHA M SUNAGAR

14 1NH15IS009 ANTORIKA CHAKRABORTY 14 1NH15IS032 DEEPANNITHA P 14 1NH15IS055 M KIRAN YADAV
15 1NH15IS010 ANUSHA.H.A 15 1NH15IS033 DEVI PRASANNA 15 1NH15IS056 MADHUSHREE B
16 1NH15IS011 ARJUN BIKRAM THAPA 16 1NH15IS035 G BHAVYA 16 1NH15IS057 MADUKARA
17 1NH15IS012 ARNAB PODDER 17 1NH15IS036 G.ANKITH SHETTY 17 1NH15IS058 MD GHOUS KHAN
18 1NH15IS013 ARUNA.D.V 18 1NH15IS037 GIRISH.B.K 18 1NH15IS059 MERLIN MATHEW
19 1NH15IS014 ARUNA.M 19 1NH15IS038 GREESHMA A C 19 1NH15IS060 MOHAMMAD ASIF JAWED RAZA
20 1NH15IS015 ASHIKA UDUPA 20 1NH15IS039 GURUPRASAD.N 20 1NH15IS061 MOHAMMED ZEESHAN YOUSUF
21 1NH15IS016 B LEESHA 21 1NH15IS040 HARSHIT KANT
22 1NH15IS017 BALAJI V 22 1NH15IS041 HARSHITA P
23 1NH15IS018 BHARATH.R 23 1NH15IS042 HARSHITHA S

24 1NH15IS019 BHRAMINI 24 1NH15IS043 JAGARLAMUDI BRAHMA TEJA 

25 1NH15IS020 BHUSHITHA S 25 1NH15IS044 JANANI VIJAYA SHANKER
26 1NH15IS021 BIKASH PRAJAPATI 26 1NH15IS045 JATHIKARTHA VARSHINI
27 1NH15IS022 BIKKY KUMAR GOIT 27 1NH15IS046 JAYASRI J REDDY
28 1NH15IS023 BIPIN SIMKHADA 28 1NH15IS047 JITHIN MOHAN K V

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

          DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

   Mentor:Mrs.Kavitha K K
 LIST OF STUDENTS- VIII SEMESTER  'A' SECTION (EVEN 

SEM - 2018-19)

SL.No USN NAME

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING

          DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING 

Mentor:Mr.Gangadhar Immadi
 LIST OF STUDENTS- VIII SEMESTER  'A' SECTION  (EVEN SEM - 

2018-19)
 LIST OF STUDENTS- VIII SEMESTER  'A' SECTION  

(EVEN SEM - 2018-19)
SL.N

o
USN NAMESL.No USN NAME

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING

  DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Mentor:Dr S Mohankumar



  NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING   NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING   NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

  DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 MENTOR  LIST - VIII SEMESTER  'B' SECTION (EVEN SEM - 2018-19)MENTOR  LIST - VIII SEMESTER  'B' SECTION (EVEN SEM - 2018-19) MENTOR  LIST - VIII SEMESTER  'B' SECTION (even SEM - 2018-19)

1 1NH14IS035DIVYA SHREE D R 1 1NH15IS090 RAKSHA K A 1 1NH15IS121SUDARSHAN THIRUMALAI
2 1NH15IS063NAVYA MANASWITHA 2 1NH15IS091 RAKSHA S R 2 1NH15IS122SUDARSHAN NAIDU P
3 1NH15IS064NAVYA L J 3 1NH15IS092 RAKSHAN RATNAKAR MAHALE 3 1NH15IS123SUDIP KANDEL
4 1NH15IS066NIKITA 4 1NH15IS093 RAKSHITH P BHAT 4 1NH15IS124SUJEET KUMAR
5 1NH15IS067NIKITA CHOUDHARY 5 1NH15IS095 ROHIT KUMAR B 5 1NH15IS125SURAJ SHET H

6 1NH15IS068NISHCAY B N 6 1NH15IS096 ROOPASHREE K 6 1NH15IS126
SUSHREE SANGEETA 
DALABEHERA

7 1NH15IS069NITHYA H P 7 1NH15IS098 SAHANA C A 7 1NH15IS116SOUMYA GHOSH
8 1NH15IS070NIWASH ACHARYA 8 1NH15IS099 SAI PRASHANTHI S 8 1NH15IS117SOURAV BANERJEE
9 1NH15IS071OM PRAKASH KHADAL 9 1NH15IS100 SANDHYA P 9 1NH15IS119SOWMYASHREE N

10 1NH15IS072P SAI KRISHNA SHARMA 10 1NH15IS102 SAYED HAIFA PERVEEZ 10 1NH15IS120SRIKANTH R
11 1NH15IS073PARAVATHI G H 11 1NH15IS103 SHIVAM MISHRA 11 1NH15IS084PRATYUSH PARIHAR
12 1NH15IS074PAVANI KODAVALLA 12 1NH15IS104 SHRAVANI V 12 1NH15IS085PREETHAM R
13 1NH15IS075PAVITHRA S INDARAGI 13 1NH15IS105 SHRUTHI S K 13 1NH15IS086PRITHVI OJHA
14 1NH15IS076PAWAN A 14 1NH15IS106 SHUBHA B N 14 1NH15IS087PUJA
15 1NH15IS077PONNURU SAI SRUTHI 15 1NH15IS107 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 15 1NH15IS088RAJSHEKHAR HOTTI
16 1NH15IS078POOJA M 16 1NH15IS108 SHUBHAM MISHRA
17 1NH15IS079POOJA N KUMAR 17 1NH15IS109 SHYAM R
18 1NH15IS080PRABHU P 18 1NH15IS111 SINDHURA S

19
1NH15IS081PRABIN MANDAL

19
1NH15IS112

SIRTVELU BABA ABHINAY 
CHARAN

20 1NH15IS082PRAJWAL D 20 1NH15IS113 SNEHA M
21 1NH15IS083PRAKASH SINGH 21 1NH15IS114 SNEHA V K

Mentor coordinator HOD-ISE

FACULTY NAME-VIKAS B O FACULTY NAME-B.SWATHI FACULTY NAME-Shanmugham Shobha
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